DATA  S H E E T
1©2020 Cambium Networks, Ltd. cambiumnetworks.com
q u i c k  l o o k :
• Dual-radio, 802.11ac
(5 GHz/2.4 GHz)
• Five Gigabit Ethernet ports
• High-gain duplex antennas for
extended range

cambiumnetworks.com
07162020
Ordering Information
PL-R195WUSA-US r195W US type A P/S, 802.11n/AC Dual Band 2x2 WLAN access point
PL-R195WEUA-EU r195W EU type C P/S, 802.11n/AC Dual Band 2x2 WLAN access point
PL-R195WNPA-RW r195W No line cord, 802.11n/AC Dual Band 2x2 WLAN access point
PL-R195WUKA-EU r195W UK type G P/S, 802.11n/AC Dual Band 2x2 WLAN access point
PL-R195WINA-RW r195W India type D P/S, 802.11n/AC Dual Band 2x2 WLAN access point
PL-R195WANA-RW r195W AUS/NZ type I P/S, 802.11n/AC Dual Band 2x2 WLAN access point
PL-R195WARA-RW r195W Argentina type I P/S 802.11n/AC Dual Band 2x2 WLAN access point
PL-R195PUSA-US r195P US type A P/S, 802.11n/AC Dual Band 2x2 WLAN access point, ATA, 30 V power out
PL-R195PEUA-EU r195P EU type C P/S, 802.11n/AC Dual Band 2x2 WLAN access point, ATA, 30 V power out
PL-R195PNPA-RW r195P No line cord, 802.11n/AC Dual Band 2x2 WLAN access point, ATA, 30 V power out
PL-R195PUKA-EU r195P UK type G P/S, 802.11n/AC Dual Band 2x2 WLAN access point, ATA, 30 V power out
PL-R195PINA-RW r195P India type D P/S, 802.11n/AC Dual Band 2x2 WLAN access point, ATA, 30 V power out
PL-R195PANA-RW r195P AUS/NZ type I P/S, 802.11n/AC Dual Band 2x2 WLAN access point, ATA, 30 V power out
PL-R195PARA-RW r195P Argentina type I P/S 802.11n/AC Dual Band 2x2 WLAN access point, ATA, 30 V power out